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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#76 for approval:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.060
	2026
	2
	Rel-14
	Handling of emergency call numbers received from WLAN
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-121
	S2-173369
	BlackBerry UK Limited
	SEW2
	5.10.1

	23.167
	0316
	1
	Rel-14
	Downloading emerg number from ePDG
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-120
	S2-172482
	China Mobile, BlackBerry UK Limited
	SEW2
	4.1, J.2

	23.401
	3221
	2
	Rel-14
	Handling of emergency call numbers received from WLAN
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-120
	S2-172856
	BlackBerry UK Limited
	SEW2
	4.3.12.1

	23.402
	2970
	1
	Rel-14
	Emergency sessions in trusted WLAN with unauthenticated UE
	F
	14.3.0
	S2-120
	S2-172486
	Nokia, Alcatel-Lucent Shanghai Bell
	SEW2
	16.2.1a


